

Authorized Agent's Signature:

Owner/Legal Representative Signature:

HARNETT COUNTY ENVIROMENTAL HEALTH

Expiration Date: 7-20-30

	IMI	PROVEMEN	T PERMIT (IP)	CDP #:
□New	Expansion	Repair	System Relocation	☐ Change of Use
Owner: Pebora Bain	The same of the sa		_	~ Bain
Property Location: 134 Hun			ATT	9597-51-2949
Subdivision: Patton Pointa				Block: Section:
Facility Type: Lhone bakecy	Number of be	edrooms: 3	Number of Occupants:	6 Other: 100 GPD bak. 7
Design Daily Flow: 460 GPE				
Wastewater System Type: 25%	Eduction	(EZFIOW	(Initial)	
Pump Required: Yes No 1	May be required	Usabl	e Depth to Limiting Condition	n (Initial):
Pump Required: Yes No No No No Wastewater System Type 252 r	eduction !	Ryair	(Repair)	
Pump Required: Yes No I				n (Repair):
Effluent Standard: DSE HSE				
Permit conditions:				
This permit is subject to compliance with the product Authorized Agent's Printed Name:	on if the site plan, plat, of prisions of 15A NCAC 18	The intended use char Eand to the condition Sborns	nges. The Improvement Permit shas of this permit.	all not be affected by a change in ownership of the site. Date: 7-20-25
Authorized Agent's Signature:	John a	-REHS		Expiration Date: 7-20-30
Pacility Type: How Boley Design Daily Flow: 460 GPD Effluent Standard: DSE HSE Installation Requirements/Conditions Wastewater System Type: Add (1) Septic Tank Size: 600 gallons Pump Tank Size: gallons Trench Width: 36 inches Artificial Drainage Required: Yes	Number of be LTAR: Other: Total Trench Le Maximum Trench Distribution Me No \(\bar{\chi} \) If yes, plea	edrooms:	Applicant: Debore PIN/Lot Identifier: S Lot #:	Block: Section: Other: 100gp backery Municipal Supply Other: red: Yes No May be required g: 9 feet on center inches Pressure Manifold Other:
Management Entity Required: Yes	No Minimun	n O&M Requirem	ents:	
Permit conditions: Add (1)	60' Drai.	n line 70	The Existing	Suptic System
The requirements of 15A NCAC 18E are incorporate Construction Authorization is subject to revocation the site. This Construction Authorization is subject to 15 NCAC 18E are incorporate 15 NCAC 18E are incorporate 1	on if the site plan, plat, on if the site plan, plat, on the compliance with the compl	or the intended use cho he provisions of 15A N	anges. The Construction Authorization CAC 18E, or 15A NCAC 18A .1900, a	tion shall not be affected by a change in ownership of
Authorized Agent's Printed Name:	MARIA	Usborne K	EH	Date: 7-20-25

*See attached site sketch

Date:

Harnett County Environmental Health

SITE SKETCH

PIN 9597-51-2949	Permit Number <u>BCOM 2501-0017</u>	
Deboralain	Patton Painta 136	
Applicant's Name On REH	Subdivision/Section/Lot Number 7-20-25	
Authorized State Agent	Date	

System components represent approximate contours only. The contractor must flag the system prior to beginning the installation to ensure that the proper grade is maintained.

